
Some of our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. If you have any special dietary 
requirements, please speak to a member of our restaurant team who can advise you on your choice.

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST £10
Premium pork sausage, dry cured bacon, black pudding, tomato, 

mushroom, house baked beans, sweet potato hash and your choice of eggs

VEGETARIAN ENGLISH BREAKFAST £10
Vegetarian sausage, sweet potato hash, beetroot  black pudding,
tomato, mushroom, house baked beans and your choice of eggs

BREAKFAST SANDWICH £7.50
Premium pork sausage, dry cured bacon, house baked beans, black 

pudding and fried egg between toasted sourdough

AVOCADO & POACHED EGGS £7.50
Classic zesty smashed avocado and poached

eggs on toasted sourdough

AVOCADO & SOURDOUGH £7.50
Smashed avocado, lime, tomato and pumpkin

seeds on toasted sourdough

SMOKED SALMON SCRAMBLED EGGS £8.50
Scrambled eggs with slices of cured smoked salmon

EGGS BENEDICT £7.25
Poached eggs, ham and hollandaise sauce on

toasted English muffins

EGGS FLORENTINE £6.25
Poached eggs, spinach and hollandaise sauce

on toasted English muffins

EGGS ROYALE £9
Poached eggs, smoked salmon and hollandaise

sauce on toasted English muffins

OMELETTE ARNOLD BENNETT £8.50
As Arnold himself intended: Glazed poached

smoked haddock three-egg omelette

BAKED EGGS & CHORIZO £7
Eggs baked with chorizo and roasted cherry tomatoes

FIELD MUSHROOMS & GOAT’S
CURD, BAKED EGGS £7

Eggs baked with sauté field mushrooms and goat’s curd

CRAB OMELETTE  £15
White crab meat three-egg omelette

APPLE JUICE £3.50

CRANBERRY JUICE £3.50

ORANGE JUICE £3.50

SPINACH, KALE & APPLE
COLD-PRESSED JUICE £3.50

MANGO, BANANA, LIME &
ALMOND MILK SMOOTHIE £3.50

MIXED BERRY BIRCHER £3

VANILLA BIRCHER £3

CHIA BREAKFAST POT £3.50

MUESLI £3

SLICED FRUITS £4

YOGHURT, BERRIES &
GRANOLA £4.50

SOURDOUGH TOAST, BUTTER
& PRESERVES £4

BAKER'S BASKET £6

BUTTER CROISSANT £3

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT £3

juice

cereal bakery

from the kitchen

breakfast
Served 7am - 11am



Some of our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. If you have any special dietary 
requirements, please speak to a member of our restaurant team who can advise you on your choice.

Served 11am - 10pm
Plat du Jour £10.95

Monday 

BRAISED HAUNCH
OF VENISON

Wednesday

LANCASHIRE
HOT POT

Friday

TRADITIONAL
FISH PIE

Tuesday

LAMB SHOULDER SHEPHERD’S 
PIE

Thursday

CLASSIC BRAISED BEEF
BOURGUIGNON

Saturday

CHALK STREAM FARM
FISH CAKE

BROWN CRAB TOASTS £3.50
Brown crab meat on toasted sourdough

BLACK PUDDING BALLS & PICCALILLI £4
Crispy breaded black pudding balls served with piccalilli

OLIVES £3
Nocellara green olives on ice

SMOKED CHIPOLATAS £4
Smokey chipolata sausages with spiced onion dip

SMOKED ALMONDS £3.50
Smokey roasted almonds

VEGETABLE FRITTO MISTO £5
Lightly fried battered vegetables served with avocado dip

MINI FISH CAKES £5
Classic bite sized fish cakes with a corriander mayonnaise

FRIED OYSTERS £8
Lightly fried oysters topped with lime coriander

mayonnaise and chilli

nibbles

all day dining
Served 11am - 10pm

sandwiches
Served 11am - 10pm

REUBEN £10
Hot pastrami, melted Gruyère, sauerkraut in toasted sourdough

EGG MAYONNAISE £7.50
Classic egg mayonnaise and watercress on your choice of granary or white

CLUB £10.50
Roast chicken, cured bacon, egg mayonnaise, tomato, lettuce in toasted sourdough

VEGETARIAN CLUB £10.50
Grilled Halloumi, avocado, egg mayonnaise, tomato and lettuce in toasted sourdough

HOT SMOKED SALMON £9.50
Hot smoked salmon, horseradish cream and fresh watercress in toasted sourdough

PRAWNS MARIE ROSE £9.50
Prawns in a Marie Rose sauce with crisp baby gem lettuce, capers

and lemon between granary

CROQUE MONSIEUR £9
Classic toasted sourdough, melted cheese and ham

CROQUE MADAME £9.75
Melted cheese and roast ham in toasted sourdough topped with a fried egg



Some of our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. If you have any special dietary 
requirements, please speak to a member of our restaurant team who can advise you on your choice.

all day dining
Served 11am - 10pm

Starters

CRAB BISQUE £7.95
Crab bisque with croutons, Gruyere cheese and sauce rouille

FRENCH ONION SOUP £7.50
Caramelised braised onion broth with croutons and Gruyere cheese

EGGS BENEDICT £7.25
Poached eggs, ham and hollandaise sauce on toasted English muffins

EGGS FLORENTINE £6.25
Poached eggs, spinach and hollandaise sauce on toasted English muffins

EGGS ROYALE £9
Poached eggs, smoked salmon and hollandaise sauce

on toasted English muffins

SMOKED SALMON
SCRAMBLED EGGS £8.50

Scrambled eggs with slices of cured smoked salmon

BAKED EGGS & CHORIZO £7
Eggs baked with chorizo and roasted cherry tomatoes

FIELD MUSHROOMS & GOAT’S
CURD, BAKED EGGS £7

Eggs baked with sauté field mushrooms and goat's curd

CRAB OMELETTE £15
White crab meat three-egg omelette

Soup

œufs

SMOKED HADDOCK SCOTCH EGG £8
Soft boiled egg, smoked haddock and panko crumb with a crab bisque

HAM HOCK PRESSING £7.50
Braised ham hock pressed and served with piccalilli

BUFFALO BURRATA £8.75
 Creamy Buffalo Burrata, pickled wild mushrooms,

wild mushroom Beignet with basil cress

AVOCADO & SOURDOUGH £7.50
Smashed avocado, lime, tomato and pumpkin seeds on toasted sourdough

SMOKED SALMON £10
Smoked salmon, lemon, capers and shallots

TUNA CARPACCIO £9
Yellowfin tuna with white raddish, spiced avocado and shallots

STEAK TARTARE £10
Fillet of beef, capers, shallots, mustard and toasted sourdough

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD £7 / £12
Crispy gem lettuce, croutons, soft boiled eggs, Caesar dressing and anchovies

ADD CHICKEN £9 / £15

SALT BAKED BEETROOT £8
Salt baked beetroot, goat's curd with toasted pumpkin seeds



Some of our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. If you have any special dietary 
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all day dining
Served 11am - 10pm

meat

Fish & seafood

GRILLED KING PRAWNS £15
Grilled king prawns with chilli and garlic

PRAWN COCKTAIL £8
Classic prawn cocktail with lettuce, cherry tomatoes

and Marie Rose sauce

DEVON CRAB COCKTAIL £9
White crab meat with mayonnaise, pink grapefruit and crispy leaves

HALF-DOZEN LONG ROCK OYSTERS £16
Served on ice with a traditional garnish and chilli

OYSTER-BEIGNET £18.50
Lightly fried oysters topped with lime coriander mayonnaise and chilli

Crustacea

NATURALLY SMOKED HADDOCK £15.95
Poached egg, spinach and mustard sauce

ROASTED CHALK STREAM
FARM TROUT £15

Served with braised puy lentils, roasted pumpkin and mussels

GRILLED LEMON SOLE £20.50
Samphire and parsley butter

ROASTED COD LOIN  £19
 Cavolo nero, pancetta, mash and lemon olive oil

MOULES-FRITES £12.50
Moules with a traditional marinière sauce and French fries

BEER BATTERED FISH £15
Classic beer battered fish served with marrowfat peas and chunky chips

STEAK TARTARE £18
Fillet of beef, capers, shallots, mustard, toasted sourdough and French fries

7oz BAVETTE STEAK-FRITES £12.95
Classic, thin-cut bavette steak cooks best rare, with French fries

GRILLED RUMP STEAK £20
British rump beef with roasted cherry tomatoes, grilled flat

mushroom and French fries

GRILLED RIB EYE STEAK £24
British rib-eye with roasted cherry tomatoes,

grilled flat mushroom and French fries

BRASSERIE BURGER £15.50
Ground British beef topped with cheddar, onion  

rings and bacon relish in a brioche bun

LAMB CUTLETS £19.50
Shepherd’s pie with braised red cabbage

CHICKEN KIEV £18.50
Crispy breaded Chicken breast crust with, garlic butter and French beans



Some of our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. If you have any special dietary 
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all day dining
Served 11am - 10pm

Pasta & VegetarianPasta & Vegetarian

desserts

Side dishes  £3.50

sauces  £2.50

Creamy mash
Parsley new potatoes
French Fries
Thick-cut chips
Battered onion rings

Seasonal mixed salad
Buttered spinach
Green beans
Braised red cabbage
Cavolo Nero & pancetta

Béarnaise sauce Peppercorn sauce

FULL AFTERNOON TEA £19
A selection of scones, clotted cream, strawberry jam, savouries, 
sandwiches and pastries. Served with a choice of teas or coffees

CHAMPAGNE AFTERNOON TEA £26
A selection of scones, clotted cream, strawberry jam, savouries, 
sandwiches and pastries. Served with a choice of teas or coffees 

and a glass of Champagne

Afternoon tea
Served 12pm - 6pm

SALADE D’ENDIVES £10
Endive salad with toasted seeds and blue cheese

PUMPKIN TORTELLONI £12.95
Fresh pasta tortelloni, goats curd and toasted pumpkin seeds

CRAB SPAGHETTI £18
Spaghetti tossed in crab, chilli and cherry tomatoes

TRUFFLE MACARONI £12.95
Baked macaroni cheese topped with shaved truffle

PUY LENTIL SHEPHERD'S PIE £12.50
Braised puy lentils, beetroot, carrots, shallots 

and topped with sweet potato mash

VEGETARIAN BURGER £12.50
Grilled field mushrooms, beetroot black pudding,

glazed cheddar, onion rings and tomato relish

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING £6.50
Traditional sticky toffee pudding with salted caramel ice cream

WARM SPICED PLUM CRUMBLE £7
Served with clotted cream

BAKED ALASKA £7.50
Vanilla, chocolate and strawberry ice cream

within a glazed meringue

COINTREAU TRIFLE £7
Cranberry and Cointreau classic trifle

CRÈME BRÛLÉE £6.50
Classic set vanilla custard with caramelised crust

PETIT POT AU CHOCOLAT £7
Coffee-infused chocolate ganache with coco nibs

CHOCOLAT LIÉGEOIS £7
Chocolate ice cream, chocolate shavings, whipped cream and hot chocolate sauce

SORBETS & ICE CREAMS £4
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All wines are also available in 125ml measures

SEMILLON CHARDONNAY, SADDLE CREEK, AUS. 13%

PINOT GRIGIO, BERTON VINEYARD, AUSTRALIA 12.5%

PICPOUL DE PINET, TOURNEE DU SUD, FRANCE 12.5%

CHARDONNAY NATURALYS, GÉRARD BERTRAND, FR. 13%

SAUVIGNON BLANC, TUATARA BAY, SAINT CLAIR, NZ 13%

GAVI DI GAVI ‘FOSSILI’, SAN SILVESTRO, ITALY 12.5%

TREBBIANO EMILIA ROMAGNA, NOVITÀ, ITALY

SAUVIGNON BLANC, VELLAS, CHILE

CHENIN BLANC, SWARTLAND WINERY, SOUTH AFRICA

GRUNER VELTLINER, WEINGUT RABL, LOWER AUSTRIA

BACCHUS, NEW HALL, ENGLAND

ALBARINO CORAL DO MAR, PAZO DO MAR, SPAIN

VIOGNIER, CHÂTEAU DE CAMPUGET, 1753 FRANCE

VERMENTINO DI SARDINIA ALA BLANCO, ITALY

RIESLING, DOPFF AU MOULIN, ALSACE, FRANCE

CHARDONNAY HEN & CHICKEN, WESTERN AUSTRALIA

PINOT GRIGIO ‘VILLA CANLUNGO’ COLLIO, ITALY

SANCERRE, DOMAINE GÉRARD MILLET, FRANCE

CHABLIS, DOMAINE GRAND ROCHE, FRANCE

CHÂTEAU DE CHAMILLY, MONTAGNY 1ER CRU, FRANCE

PINOT GRIS ROCKBURN, NEW ZEALAND

POUILLY FUISSÉ, DOMAINE FERRAND, FRANCE

MEURSAULT ‘LE LIMOZIN’, FRANCE

CHÂTEAU DE CÎTEAUX, PHILIPPE BOUZERAUX, FRANCE

Prosecco & Champagne

White Wine

PROSECCO EXTRA DRY FILI, SACCHETTO, ITALY 11.5%

PROSECCO CARPENÈ MALVOILTI, 1868 EXTRA DRY, ITALY

GORING ESTATE, GORING BRUT, ENGLAND

CHAMPAGNE COLLET, BRUT, FRANCE 12%

CHAMPAGNE COLLET, ROSÉ DRY, FRANCE 12%

CHAMPAGNE LAURENT PERRIER, BRUT LA CUVÉE, FRANCE 12%

CHAMPAGNE VEUVE CLICQUOT, BRUT, FRANCE

CHAMPAGNE BOLLINGER, SPECIAL CUVÉE, FRANCE

CHAMPAGNE POL ROGER, BRUT VINTAGE, FRANCE

CHAMPAGNE LAURENT PERRIER, CUVÉE ROSÉ, FRANCE

CHAMPAGNE LAURENT PERRIER, GRAND SIECLE CUVÉE, FRANCE

DOM PERIGNON, MOËT ET CHANDON, FRANCE

5.95

10.50

12.50

14.50

5.60

6.50

6.85

7.85

7.95

8.75

7.50

8.50

9.50

9.95

10.25

11.75

32

38

60

52

62

67

77

80.50

82

85

195

215

22.50

24

27

30

32

33

19.95

24

24.50

30

33

33

36

36

37

40

40

45

45

45

49

52

75

115

125ml

175ml 250ml

Bottle

Bottle

Dessert Wine

MUSCAT DE BEAUMES DE VENISE, DOMAINE DE COYEUX, FRANCE 15%

ORANGE MUSCAT ESSENSIA QUADY, USA

SAUTERNES CASTELNAU DE SUDUIRAUT, FRANCE

GODFREY’S CREEK NOBLE RIESLING, SAINT CLAIR, NZ.

28

30

35

39

6.75

½ Bottle100ml
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All wines are also available in 125ml measures

Red Wine 175ml 250ml

Rosé Wine

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH DI VENEZIE, SACCHETTO, IT. 13.5%

GRIS BLANC, GÉRARD BERTRAND, FRANCE 12.5%

CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ, ‘CUVÉE MARIE CHRISTINE’

CHÂTEAU DE L’AUMERADE, PROVENCE, FRANCE

BEYAZ KALECIK KARASI, KAYRA, TURKEY

SAINT CLAIR, ORIGIN PINOT GRIS ROSÉ, NEW ZEALAND

5.40

6.80

7.15

8.95

175ml 250ml

SHIRAZ CABERNET, SADDLE CREEK, AUSTRALIA 13.5%

MERLOT RESERVA VIÑA ECHEVERRIA, CHILE 13.5%

RIOJA CRIANZA, HUGONELL, RIOJA, SPAIN 13.5%

MALBEC PAULA, DOÑA PAULA, ARGENTINA 14%

CÔTES DU RHÔNE DOMAINE ANDRÉ BRUNEL, FRANCE 13.5%

PRIMITIVO ‘IL PUMO,’CANTINE SAN MARZANO, ITALY 13.5%

SANGIOVESE RUBICONE, EMILIA ROMAGNA, ITALY

SHIRAZ FOUNDSTONE, BERTON VINEYARD, AUSTRALIA

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO, BOVE, ITALY

AGIORGITIKO 'NOTIOS RED', GAIA WINES, GREECE

BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR, CHÂTEAU LESTRILLE, FRANCE

TERROIR SAINT CHINIAN, GÉRARD BERTRAND, FRANCE

CHÂTEAU GRAND PRÉ, FLEURIE, FRANCE

PINOT NOIR MARLBOROUGH, SAINT CLAIR, NEW ZEALAND

MALBEC, APPLE DOESN’T FALL FAR FROM THE TREE, ARGENTINA

CROZES HERMITAGE INSPIRATION, DOMAINE DE LA VILLE, FRANCE

CHIANTI CLASSICO SAN JACOPO, CASTELLO VICCHIOMAGGIO, ITALY

NERO D’AVOLA DARK PRINCE, FOX GORDON, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON MERLOT, ARS MACULA, TANDEM, SPAIN

CHÂTEAU CISSAC, HAUT MEDOC, FRANCE

PINOTAGE, GROOT CONSTANTIA, SOUTH AFRICA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON COLLECTION, RAYMOND VINEYARDS, USA

GRENACHE MATARO SHIRAZ ‘JOSHUA’, TEUSNER WINES, AUSTRALIA

ST. EMILION GRAND CRU, CHÂTEAU BOUTISSE, FRANCE

ROSSO DI MONTALCINO CAMPO AI SASSI, FRESCOBALDI, ITALY

PINOT NOIR PENINSULA, PARINGA ESTATE MORNINGTON, AUSTRALIA

CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE, CHÂTEAU FORTIA TRADITION RED, FRANCE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, LARRY CHERUBINO, MARGARET RIVER, AUS.

DOMAINE PIERRE NAIGEON, CREUX BROUILLARD, FRANCE

BAROLO ‘TORTONIANO’, MICHELE CHIARLO, ITALY

CHÂTEAU LYNCH BAGES, ECHO LYNCH BAGES, FRANCE

CHÂTEAU PICHON BARON, LONGUEVILLE BARON, FRANCE

BONNES MARES GRAND CRU, DOMAINE PIERRE NAIGEON, FRANCE

5.60

6.50

6.85

7.85

7.95

8.75

7.50

8.50

9.50

9.95

10.25

11.75
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gin & INfused Gins

Tonics

Vodka

Rum

BEEFEATER

TANQUERAY

HENDRICKS

SIPSMITH

MANCHESTER GIN

THE BOTANIST ISLAY DRY

ROKU

MALFY LEMON INFUSED

WILLIAM GB EXTRA DRY

PINK PEPPER

TANQUERAY NO. 10

STAR OF BOMBAY

JJ WHITLEY ELDERFLOWER

WHITLEY NEIL RHUBARB & GINGER

MANCHESTER GIN RASPBERRY

FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC WATER

FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC WATER

FEVER TREE NATURALLY LIGHT TONIC WATER

FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC WATER

ABSOLUT BLUE

ZUBROWKA BISON GRASS

KETEL ONE

KETEL ONE CITRON

KETEL ONE ORANJE

KONIKS TAIL

SIPSMITH SIPPING VODKA

GREY GOOSE

BACARDI SUPERIOR CARTA BLANCA

KOKO KANU

APPLETON ESTATE WHITE CLASSIC

REDLEG SPICED RUM

KRAKEN SPICED RUM

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO ESPECIAL

PLANTATION ORIGINAL

HAVANA CLUB 7 YEAR

4.35

4.75

4.85

4.95

5.25

5.40

5.50

5.60

5.95

5.95

5.95

6

5

5.50

5.35

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

4.50

4.80

4.95

4.95

4.95

5.50

5.50

5.95

4.75

4.75

4.95

4.95

5

5.25

5.50

5.50

25ml

Bottle

25ml

25ml
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Whiskey

Whisky

Malt Whisky

Tequila

Cognac

Port & Sherry

JACK DANIELS

MAKERS MARK KENTUCKY

ROE & CO

BUFFALO TRACE

WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON

BASIL HAYDEN SMALL BATCH BOURBON

BULLEIT RYE

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL JAPANESE

SUNTORY YAMAZAKI DISTILLER'S RESERVE

MONKEY SHOULDER 

JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK

ARDMORE LEGACY

TALISKER 10 YEAR

GLENKINCHIE 12 YEAR

BRUICHLADDICH SCOTTISH BARLEY

SPRINGBANK 10 YEAR

COTSWOLDS SINGLE MALT

MACALLAN 12 YEAR

EL JIMADOR BLANCO

EL JIMADOR REPOSADO

HERRADURA REPOSADO

QUIQUIRIQUI MATATLAN MEZCAL

MAXIME TRIJOL VS

H BY HINE VSOP 

MARTELL CORDON BLEU

QUINTA DO CRASTO NV FINEST RESERVE RUBY PORT

QUINTA DO CRASTO 2013 LBV PORT

HARVEY'S BRISTOL CREAM SHERRY

XECO FINO BV SHERRY

XECO AMONTILLADO BV SHERRY

OLOROSO EMPERATRIZ EUGENIA SHERRY

4.75

5

5.15

5.25

5.25

5.75

5.95

7

9

6.75

6.95

6

6.75

6.85

6.95

7

7.25

8

4.50

5.50

7.50

8

6.50

8

16

3.75

3.75

3.75

4.25

4.50

5

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

50ml
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Liqueurs

Aperitifs & Vermouth

Draught beer

bottled beer

Bottled Cider

PASSOA

ARCHERS

CAMPARI

KAHLUA

TIA MARIA

COINTREAU

CACHACE VELHO BARREIRO

SOUTHERN COMFORT

DRAMBUIE

PATRON XO CAFE

GRAND MARNIER

LAZZARONI AMARETTO

BAILEYS  50ML

JAGERMEISTER 25ML

REGAL ROGUE DARING DRY

REGAL ROGUE WILD ROSE

BELSAZAR RED

APEROL

LILLET BLANC

PIMMS

PERNOD 25ML

SHIPYARD PALE ALE 4.5%

REVISIONIST CRAFT 4%

ESTRELLA DAMM 4.6%

BECKS BLUE

BIRRA MORRETTI

KIRIN ICHIBAN

BLUE MOON

DAURA DAMM - GLUTEN FREE 

VEDETT EXTRA BLONDE

BROOKLYN LAGER

MODELO ESPECIAL

CRAFTY DAN 13 GUNS

INEDIT DAMM

OLD MOUT PASSION FRUIT & APPLE

REKORDERLIG MIXED BERRY

REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME	

ASPALLS

3

3

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.95 

5.50

3

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.95

4.50

5.50

6

4.50

4.75

5

4

4.75

4.95

5

5

5

5.10

5.10

5.25

5.50

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

25ml

50ml
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Bottled SOFT DRINKS

Coffee

Tea

Hot chocolate

COCA COLA

DIET COLA

COLD-PRESSED SEASONAL JUICE	

ORANGE

APPLE

CRANBERRY

FEVER TREE LEMONADE

FEVER TREE GINGER ALE

FEVER TREE GINGER BEER

FEVER TREE NATURALLY LIGHT GINGER BEER

FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC WATER

FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC WATER

FEVER TREE NATURALLY LIGHT TONIC WATER

FEVER TREE BITTER LEMON

FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC WATER

FEVER TREE SICILIAN LEMONADE

FEVER TREE SODA WATER

LUSCOMBE STRAWBERRY CRUSH

LUSCOMBE LIME CRUSH

LUSCOMBE APPLE & PEAR

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

MOCHA

FLAT WHITE

BREAKFAST TEA

DECAFFEINATED TEA                                                                                              

EARL GREY

HUNAN GREEN TEA                                                                                      

STRAWBERRY & MANGO TISANE                                                                                                       

PEPPERMINT                                                                                                                                        

CHAMOMILE

HOT CHOCOLATE

3.75

3.75

4.25

3.50

3.50

3.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50 

2.50

2.50

2.50 

2.50

2.50

4.25

4.25

4.25

2

3

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3.75

We’re proud
to serve

"Quality, sustainability are inseparable. Since 1933, illy’s single 
blend of 100% Arabica has been enjoyed around the world. 
Farmers are guaranteed a higher than market price, rewarding 
quality, all illy coffee is directly traded. 125 quality controls ensure 
that every bean that makes it to the cup is of the highest quality."




